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
garage, 4 bedrooms, 4 1/2 baths in the
main residence plus an additional 2
room and full bath guest house over a
detached 3 car garage. Stunning, luxu-
rious master suite plus a gorgeous cus-
tom kitchen, custom library and sepa-
rate sunroom. Regulation sized tennis
court, swimming pool, hot tub and 1/4
mile sports tract. Beautiful decking
and balcony.

Fairfax $499,000
Welcoming Colonial on cud-de-sac lot with large backyard.
Remodeled kitchen, new hardwoods, & fantastic patio are
some of this 4BR/2.5BA homes great features. Walk to top-
rated schools & nearby pool. Available NOW!!

www.HeritageHuntHomes.com

Gainesville Heritage Hunt 55+ $239,900
WHAT A DEAL! Updated 1-level home in sought-after gated County Club
-commuting distance to DC. 1 BR, 1.5 BA, Kit w/granite, Hdwds, huge
MBR w/walk-in closet, Liv rm, Din rm, Fam rm, Sun rm, 1 car Gar. HOA
fee inc. Ph, Cable, Trash & more! Age 50+ OK. BACKS TO TREES!

Fairfax $595,000
UNDER CONTRACT IN 2 DAYS!

See why at www.6123queensbrigadect.com

GAINESVILLE  Heritage Hunt 55+ $484,900
Stunning, upgraded Lakemont II! 3 BR, 3BA, inc. 2
MAIN LEVEL BRs, Gourmet kit w/granite & island,
Fam rm off kit, Liv rm, Din rm, Den, Loft, skylights,
Irrigation system, 2-Car Gar, tranquil setting.

U
N
D
E
R

C
O
N
TR

A
C
T

Centreville $245,000
Terrific 2nd floor
2 BR, 2 BA, unit with
9’ ceiling, fireplace,
NEW CARPET!

Springfield
$379,000

Elegant 3-level END TH
with lots of hardwood
flrs, rec rm w/fireplace

River Creek
$725,000

Gorgeous Executive
TH in gated commu-
nity of River Creek in
Leesburg. 4BR, 5.5BA
backs to golf course.
Stone and hardwood
flooring throughout.
Too many upgrades to
list! 5300sqft+ fin-
ished living space.

Call Courtney for
more information
(703) 786-5330.

North Arlington $669,950
Putting a few final touches on this 3 BR, 1.5 BA
home before it goes on the market. Delightful
screened porch overlooks fenced yard and park.
Terrific location w/easy commute to DC.

FAIRFAX
STATION

$1,295,000
Incredible, stun-
ning custom
home w/soaring
ceilings & excit-
ing roof lines –
Private, over 5
acre grounds –

main level  master suite with sitting room & luxury bath
opening to deck w/hot tub – 3 gas fireplaces  – Beautiful
gourmet, granite kitchen w/large butler’s pantry – Fam Rm
w/wet bar – Study/Library – 3 car garage – PUBLIC WATER
– Premier Community.

O
P
E
N

S
U
N
D
A
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P
U
B
L
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W
A
T
E
R

www.GreatFallsGreatHomes.com

DanJanJan Dan

Jan & Dan Laytham
703-759-9190 Office
703-444-1991 Home

Susan Canis
Realtor

Anne Morrow
Realtor

Vienna $1,460,000

Great Falls $999,000

Great Falls $1,350,000

Great Falls $1,149,000

McLean $10,000,000

Great Falls $999,000

Great Falls $1,550,000

Herndon $1,295,000

Reston $365,000Great Falls $1,295,000

Great Falls $13,500,000

Great Falls $2,595,000 Great Falls $2,999,950

Great Falls $2,999,000

Great Falls $1,525,000

9 A
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50 A
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LONG & FOSTER®

5911 Kingstowne Village Parkway
Suite 100

Alexandria VA 22315

703-313-6500
www.longandfoster.com

ALEXANDRIA • KINGSTOWNE CENTER

Alexandria $321,900
8519 Highland Lane

Charming patio home w/attached carport.3 bedrooms, 2 full baths; room
w/lower ceiling on attic level could be used as 4th bedroom (has door,
closet & window). Large master suit on main level with attached bath,
separate laundry room, family room, wood/ceramic floors main level.
Newer double pane windows, cute as a button Large storage shed, Large
yard. Convenient to Ft Belvoir, Fairfax Pkwy, I-395, Mt Vernon Pl ...

Maridol Garcia-Joy (703) 655-0777

Alexandria $589,900
8210 Chancery Court

*Renovated 4 levels w/walkout basement. Patio to beautiful gar-
den backyard back to wood. Beautiful hardwood floors, Oak
cabinets, new laminate floors, new railing, M Bathroom eye ball
sky light. Current year replaced all exterior doors and roof. Side
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
appliances, custom floor tiles,
upgraded lighting. New carpet
and paint throughout the
home with hardwood in the
foyer/entryway. Steps to Lake
Barton, minutes to VRE.
Burke Centre has 5 pools, ten-
nis courts, tot playground,
easy access to VRE and all the
Burke Centre amenities +
FCPS!

Lenny Marsh
(703) 282-6511

Annandale $575,000
4013 Hirst Drive

Gorgeous new construction inside the beltway on gigantic lot!!
Hardwood floors on main level with den that could be used as fifth
bedroom. Kitchen has stainless steel appliances, granite counters
and gorgeous backsplash!! Upper level has four huge bedrooms and
master has private bath with walk-in closet. Backyard features
landscaped stone patio. Located on a quiet street, a must see!!

The Gillette Team (703) 307-5698

Fairfax  $799,900
5502 West Ridge View Drive

Sun-filled custom crafted home features Main Floor Master w/door leading
to large deck overlooking 5+ acres. Hardwoods thru-out with carpet in
bedrooms. Huge storage closet/craft room. Central vacuum. Roomy country
kitchen w/beautiful brick floor, GE Monogram and Jenn-Air appliances.
Custom German fireplace in tall, open living room. Gorgeous landscaping
with private pool house containing pool & hot tub....

Lenny Marsh (703) 282-6511

Alexandria $329,900
1258 Martha Custis Drive #519-12

Parkfairfax Beauty! End Unit, Garden Settings Front and Back,
Beautiful Upgrades, including Kitchen and Bath. Lovely
Window and Door Frame outs. Large Common Area, Great for
Lawn Chairs, Small Grill. Wonderful Off Street Location. DASH
and Metro Bus take you directly to Pentagon Metro. Off Street
Parking Available. Newly Insulated Attic. Walk to Shirlington.

Terry Rader (703) 887-3735

Woodbridge  $269,000
2200 Jib Lane

Third party approval. Beautiful single family house with split
level. Includes four bedrooms, three full baths, dining room and
living room. The kitchen has granite counter tops and maple
cabinets. Hardwood flooring throughout  the house with
ceramic tiles. House is sold as is.

Fawzia Noori (571) 276-1336

Alexandria  $799,000
3505 Fort Hill Drive

Inside & see this large 3000 sq. ft. Crain-built home - all the
charm of historic Wilton Woods & all the modern amenities you
need!  New kitchen hss Silestone counters, SS appliances, island
& much more. Gorgeous hardwood floors & 2 fireplaces.
Upstairs shines w/spacious bedrooms & updated master.
Outside boasts private, fenced yard with pool, deck & putting
green.  Great for entertaining!

The Gillette Team (703) 307-5698

Round Hill $670,000
18970 Sullystone Lane

Custom home w/views of the Blue Ridge, Mt. Weather and
Snickers Gap.  5BR, 3.5BA w/3 car garage on 9.8 acres of roll-
ing land.  ML master BR w/gas FP. Custom MB w/separate
vanities, heated tile. Fully tiled shower and sep soaking tub.
Lrge gourmet with EIK w/ granite. Two cook tops. Tons of
cabinetry. FR w/stone FP. Formal DR. ML study. Mud room. 4
oversized BRs w/2 FB on UL. Too many upgrades to list!

Meg Olympia (703) 475-1552

Arlington  $615,000
4644 20th Road, N

Like a page out of Pottery Barn! Renovated kitchen and
bath. New windows on ML. New HVAC. Lrge LR w/HDWD
floors, wood burning FP. Gourmet kitchen w/granite counter
tops, ceramic tile backsplash, SS appl. Formal DR. Luxury
master suite w/2 closets. Addl bedroom w/HDWD floors.
Renovated full bath w/ceramic tile. LL rec rm w/bonus rm,
office area. Full bath & plenty of storage.

Meg Olympia (703) 475-1552

Alexandria  $925,000
3807 Kings Hill Court

Absolutely stunning aprox 7,000 sq. ft. 3 car gar home w/tons of
beautiful upgrades. Mt. Vernon area. Huge kitchen w/sun room.
Lots of attractive cabinets & counter space. Amazing 2 story
fireplace in FR. Convenient office/library. Lrg master bedroom
w/luxury bath & 2 walk-in closets. Two BDRMS w/Jack & Jill
bath. Two add’l bedrooms w/baths. Fabulous fin basement
w/FPL. Opens to exquisite landscaping.

Becky Berning (703) 930-3400
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